
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Party Role= Grantee; Name= NATURAL
EFFECTS LANDSCAPE SERVICES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201405140001
44630

05/14/2014
10:22:13

NATURAL
EFFECTS
LANDSCAPE
SERVICES INC

Grantee IRS LIENS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

201408200002
60750

08/20/2014
01:10:26

NATURAL
EFFECTS
LANDSCAPE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201410160003
27080

10/16/2014
09:05:04

NATURAL
EFFECTS
LANDSCAPE
SERVICES INC

Grantee IRS LIENS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

201403040000
58760

03/04/2014
01:03:49

NATURAL
EFFECTS
LANDSCAPE
SERVICES INC

Grantee IRS LIENS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

201407250002
28220

07/25/2014
09:19:37

NATURAL
EFFECTS
LANDSCAPE
SERVICES INC

Grantee IRS LIENS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE


