Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Party Role= Grantee; Name= NATURAL EFFECTS LANDSCAPE SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201405140001 44630	05/14/2014 10:22:13	NATURAL EFFECTS LANDSCAPE SERVICES INC	Grantee	IRS LIENS	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE						·
201408200002 60750	08/20/2014 01:10:26	NATURAL EFFECTS LANDSCAPE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201410160003 27080	10/16/2014 09:05:04	NATURAL EFFECTS LANDSCAPE SERVICES INC	Grantee	IRS LIENS	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE						
201403040000 58760	03/04/2014 01:03:49	NATURAL EFFECTS LANDSCAPE SERVICES INC	Grantee	IRS LIENS	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE						
201407250002 28220	07/25/2014 09:19:37	NATURAL EFFECTS LANDSCAPE SERVICES INC	Grantee	IRS LIENS	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE						